
Name of Sposors/ Shareholders Status 
30 Jun 2023

% Taka 

Sadharan Bima Corporation (SBC) Sponsor 23.77% 14,259,090 

Javed Steel Mills Limited Sponsor 19.97% 11,980,830 

Asif Steel Limited Sponsor 14.97% 8,980,830 

Investment Corporation of Bangladesh (ICB) Sponsor 4.88% 2,929,240 

Total Sponsors 

ICB Unit Fund 

Local Institutions 

General Public 

Total Institution and General Shareholders 

Shareholding Position as on 30 June 2023

Institutions 

Institutions 

General Shareholders 

63.59% 38,149,990 

6.36% 

 5.36%

24.69%

3,817,250 

3,219,790

14,812,970

36.41% 21,850,010 

Grand Total of Shareholding Position 100.00% 60,000,000 




