

Shareholding Position as on 30 June 2023

Name of Sposors/ Shareholders	Status	30 Jun 2023	
		%	Taka
Sadharan Bima Corporation (SBC)	Sponsor	23.77%	14,259,090
Javed Steel Mills Limited	Sponsor	19.97%	11,980,830
Asif Steel Limited	Sponsor	14.97%	8,980,830
Investment Corporation of Bangladesh (ICB)	Sponsor	4.88%	2,929,240
Total Sponsors		63.59%	38,149,990
ICB Unit Fund	Institutions	6.36%	3,817,250
Local Institutions	Institutions	5.36%	3,219,790
General Public	General Shareholders	24.69%	14,812,970
Total Institution and General Shareholders		36.41%	21,850,010
Grand Total of Shareholding Position		100.00%	60,000,000